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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

BEASLEY, LEMAR   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN002917 MniNo: PCSO03MNI032414

Booking Date: 11/15/2025 09:22 PM

Age On Booking Date: 54

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 154 HUNTINGTON SHORT CUT RD CRESCENT CITY, FL 32112

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 782.04.1a1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) HOMICIDE C F NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

BRADLEY, RONALD WILLIAM   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN002918 MniNo: PCSO03MNI507021

Booking Date: 11/16/2025 12:17 AM

Age On Booking Date: 40

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 109 ANDY CT INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M $500.00

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-POSSESS T F
$2500.00 

[+] 322.34.10b2 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL F M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

MCGUE, BETH AYN   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN002916 MniNo: PCSO25MNI009581

Booking Date: 11/15/2025 10:57 AM

Age On Booking Date: 50

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 25716 POWELL DR Apt B18 ASTOR, FL

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.03.1a1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY F M NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

WALKER, WILLIAM LAVON   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN002915 MniNo: PCSO03MNI014071

Booking Date: 11/15/2025 10:12 AM

Age On Booking Date: 51

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 207 DOBY RD SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.135.1f1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) AMPHETAMINE-TRAFFIC F F NO BOND

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M
NO BOND 

[+] 914.22.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE T F NO BOND
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